	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > PTR030V0185-TR1
	PTR030V0185-TR1 (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            PTR030V0185-TR1
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 30V 1.85A
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.27150 (This price is for reference only)
		 PTR030V0185-TR1 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    PTR030V0185-TR1  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
2700140 Phoenix Contact  BUZZER PIEZO (PROG) 24V PANEL
2869634 Phoenix Contact  ELECTRONIC HOUSING
1427BAILKIT3 Hammond Manufacturing  BAIL
20860221 Schroff  RCKMNT CHS FRM 19" 3U 84HP 400MM
1925571000 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 3POLE
1074431000 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 4POLE
1838392-4 TE Connectivity  CONN FMALE M12 8POS R/A 7M CABLE
1419117 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS
A9CCG-1308F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG13G/AF13/AFG13G
0982670209 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 127 TYPE A 6POS
0151660887 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE A 19 CKTS LGT 152
0150200767 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 9POS .3M
12-012-152FB Aries Electronics  CABLE 12POS .100 JUMPER 12 INCH
C4RXS-1418G CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDR14S/AE14G/X
IF-C-U1000 Industrial Fiberoptics  FIBER UNJACKETED 1000UM .040"1M
85107CY BK002 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 10AWG BLACK 500'
7133830 General Cable/Carol Brand  6A GS10000 CMR PR U/FTP (STP)
1330-22-1-0500-001-1-TS CNC Tech  FEP WIRE BK 500'
PGSB-26 Essentra Components  BUSHING 0.500" NYLON BLACK
51B3P-510 3M  PRESSURIZED CLOSURES BRANCH SPLI
SOC2ST17-M30 Panduit Corp  SNAP ON CLIP W/2 STUD
LML1-30879-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LEGBX6-37071-16-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
219-3-1REC5-33297-20 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULHK211-33889-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
L15S060.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST SEMICONDUCTOR 60A 150V
170M1322 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 315A 690V 000/80 AR UC
0251001.NAT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO FAST 1.0A 125V AXL
0233004.MRET1P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE UL MED 5X20MM 4A T/R AXIAL
B59850C0080A051 EPCOS Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 110MA 230V RAD
SMCJ170A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC SMC
5KP48CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC P600
SMAJ54AHE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC SMA
P6KE62CA-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 53VWM 85VC AXIAL
SMB8J9.0CA-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC SMB
MSMLJ70AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC DO214AB
MASMLJ58CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC DO214AB
MPLAD15KP120CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC PLAD
ROV07H561K-S-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 504V 1.75KA DISC 7MM
2891013 Phoenix Contact  POE MODULE 1EEE 802.3AF DIN RAIL
	PTR030V0185-TR1  keywords
	    	PTR030V0185-TR1
	PTR030V0185-TR1  Cooper Bussmann
	PTR030V0185-TR1  pdf
	PTR030V0185-TR1  datasheet
	PTR030V0185-TR1  price
	PTR030V0185-TR1  distributor
	electronic components PTR030V0185-TR1
	PTR030V0185-TR1  Circuit Protection
	PTR030V0185-TR1  PTC Resettable Fuses
	PTR030V0185-TR1  PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 30V 1.85A
	PTR030V0185-TR1
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .